
DEPARTMENT FOR COMMUNITY BASED SERVICES’ REGIONS 
EKU TRC REGIONAL LEARNING SPECIALISTS 

Jan Newsome 
Murray, KY 42025 

Office: 270-238-5652 
Jan.Newsome@EKU.edu

The Lakes
Deb Gatto

356 Suwannee Trail St. 
Bowling Green, KY 42103 

Office: 270-746-7076 
Fax: 270-746-7076  

Deb.Gatto@EKU.edu

Two Rivers

Samatha Penix 
205 E. Main St., Suite 3 

Paintsville, KY 41240 
Mobile: 606-939-4283  

Samatha.Penix@EKU.edu

Eastern 
Mountain

Laura A. Hughes
455 Park Place, Ste. 120A 

Lexington, KY 40511 
Office: 859-244-4394 

Fax: 859-246-4396   
Laura.Hughes@EKU.edu

Northeastern
Robin J. Wicker

1415 US 60 West, P.O. Box 1036 
Morehead, KY 40351 

Phone: 606-356-4978 
Fax: 606-783-8519   

Robin.Wicker@EKU.edu

Timothy Murphy
8311 US 42

 Florence, KY 41042 
Office: 859-307-6293
Fax:   859-292-6340 

Timothy.Murphy@EKU.edu

Northern Bluegrass

Melissa D. Robinson
650 N. Main St., P.O. Box 770 

 Jamestown, KY 42629 
Office: 270-343-1475 

Fax: 270-343-5663   
Melissa.Robinson@EKU.edu

Southern BluegrassCumberland

David Beam
916 North Mulberry St., Suite 120 

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
Office: 270-766-5213 

Fax: 270-766-5193 
David.Beam@EKU.edu

Salt River Trail

Harriet James (FS)
Louisville, KY 40203

Mobile: 256-520-4187
Harriet.James@EKU.edu

Jefferson
Steve Eslinger (P+P)
Louisville, KY 40203 
Office: 502-595-5751 

Fax: 502-595-3247 
Steve.Eslinger@EKU.edu 

Central Office: Delilah Resor | Frankfort, KY 40621 | Office: 502-564-9932 ext. 3778 | Fax: 502-564-9940 | Delilah.Resor@EKU.edu


